
Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00342

07/08/2
021

BAJO, ALJI Defendant SURE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00055

07/08/2
021

COMMISSIONER OF 
THE Defendant

MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs.
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00146

07/08/2
021

DAVIS, CRYSTAL LOVE Person

2
GOLDMAN, ROBERT CASEY 
and DAVIS, CRYSTAL LOVE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00055

07/08/2
021

DEPARTMENT OF Defendant
MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs.
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00341

07/08/2
021

GARCIA, BERNARDO 
ANGEL Defendant OSW

SURE FINANCE vs. GARCIA, 
BERNARDO ANGEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00344

07/08/2
021

GILMORE, ALLEN 
BRADLEY Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. 
THOMPSON, VICTORIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00146

07/08/2
021

GOLDMAN, ROBERT 
CASEY Person 1

GOLDMAN, ROBERT CASEY 
and DAVIS, CRYSTAL LOVE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00148

07/08/2
021

JOHNSON, TARA 
RENAE Person 2

LEWIS, BRYON ANDREW and 
JOHNSON, TARA RENAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00147

07/08/2
021

JOLLY, DANA SHAIN Person 2
SPRINGER, NOAH DEAN and 
JOLLY, DANA SHAIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00145

07/08/2
021

JONES, FATE 
SERENITY Person 2

ROSE, TERRY LEE II and 
JONES, FATE SERENITY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00107

07/08/2
021

KELLER, ANDREW 
DAVID Defendant

KELLER, LASEY M. vs. 
KELLER, ANDREW DAVID

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

FD-2021-
00107

07/08/2
021

KELLER, LASEY M. Plaintiff
KELLER, LASEY M. vs. 
KELLER, ANDREW DAVID

DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF 
MARRIAGE

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00148

07/08/2
021

LEWIS, BRYON 
ANDREW Person 1

LEWIS, BRYON ANDREW and 
JOHNSON, TARA RENAE

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00055

07/08/2
021

MORGAN, JEREMY 
DANIEL Plaintiff

MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs.
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00343

07/08/2
021

MOTLEY, DAVID 
SAMUEL Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. MOTLEY, 
DAVID SAMUEL

MONEY JUDGMENT
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Court
Case 
Number

Filed 
On

Party Case Offense or Cause

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00055

07/08/2
021

PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant
MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00145

07/08/2
021

ROSE, TERRY LEE Person 1
ROSE, TERRY LEE II and JONES, 
FATE SERENITY

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION

Kay 
(Newkirk)

ML-2021-
00147

07/08/2
021

SPRINGER, NOAH 
DEAN Person 1

SPRINGER, NOAH DEAN and 
JOLLY, DANA SHAIN

MARRIAGE LICENSE 
APPLICATION/PREMARITAL 
COUNSELING

Kay 
(Newkirk)

CV-2021-
00055

07/08/2
021

STATE OF 
OKLAHOMA Defendant

MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs. 
COMMISSIONER OF THE

DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00341

07/08/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. GARCIA, 
BERNARDO ANGEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00342

07/08/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff SURE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00343

07/08/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. MOTLEY, 
DAVID SAMUEL

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00344

07/08/2
021

SURE FINANCE Plaintiff
SURE FINANCE vs. THOMPSON,
VICTORIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

Kay 
(Newkirk)

SC-2021-
00344

07/08/2
021

THOMPSON, 
VICTORIA Defendant

SURE FINANCE vs. THOMPSON,
VICTORIA

MONEY JUDGMENT

https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100344
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100343
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100343
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100342
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100341
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NSC++2100341
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100147
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100147
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100145
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NML++2100145
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/detail?court=036N&casekey=036NCV++2100055
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=offense&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=case&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=party&direction=desc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=filed&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=caseNumber&direction=asc
https://www1.odcr.com/results?sort=court&direction=asc

