Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00342	07/08/2 021	BAJO, ALJI Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI	
Kay	CV-2021-	07/08/2	COMMISSIONER OF	MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs.	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
(Newkirk)	00055	021	THE Defendant	COMMISSIONER OF THE	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00146	07/08/2 021	DAVIS, CRYSTAL LOVE Person 2	GOLDMAN, ROBERT CASEY and DAVIS, CRYSTAL LOVE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00055	07/08/2 021	DEPARTMENT OF Defendant	MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay	SC-2021-	07/08/2	GARCIA, BERNARDO	SURE FINANCE vs. GARCIA,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00341	021	ANGEL Defendant <mark>OSW</mark>	BERNARDO ANGEL	
Kay	SC-2021-	07/08/2	GILMORE, ALLEN	SURE FINANCE vs.	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00344	021	BRADLEY Defendant	THOMPSON, VICTORIA	
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00146	07/08/2 021	GOLDMAN, ROBERT CASEY Person 1	GOLDMAN, ROBERT CASEY and DAVIS, CRYSTAL LOVE	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	ML-2021-	07/08/2	JOHNSON, TARA	LEWIS, BRYON ANDREW and JOHNSON, TARA RENAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00148	021	RENAE Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00147	07/08/2 021	JOLLY, DANA SHAIN Person 2	SPRINGER, NOAH DEAN and JOLLY, DANA SHAIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay	ML-2021-	07/08/2	JONES, FATE	ROSE, TERRY LEE II and JONES, FATE SERENITY	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00145	021	SERENITY Person 2		APPLICATION
Kay	FD-2021-	07/08/2	KELLER, ANDREW	KELLER, LASEY M. vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00107	021	DAVID Defendant	KELLER, ANDREW DAVID	MARRIAGE
Kay	FD-2021-	07/08/2	KELLER, LASEY M. Plaintiff	KELLER, LASEY M. vs.	DIVORCE/DISSOLUTION OF
(Newkirk)	00107	021		KELLER, ANDREW DAVID	MARRIAGE
Kay	ML-2021-	07/08/2	LEWIS, BRYON	LEWIS, BRYON ANDREW and JOHNSON, TARA RENAE	MARRIAGE LICENSE
(Newkirk)	00148	021	ANDREW Person 1		APPLICATION
Kay	CV-2021-	07/08/2	MORGAN, JEREMY	MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs.	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
(Newkirk)	00055	021	DANIEL <mark>Plaintiff</mark>	COMMISSIONER OF THE	
Kay	SC-2021-	07/08/2	MOTLEY, DAVID	SURE FINANCE vs. MOTLEY,	MONEY JUDGMENT
(Newkirk)	00343	021	SAMUEL <mark>Defendant</mark>	DAVID SAMUEL	

Court	Case Number	Filed On	Party	Case	Offense or Cause
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00055	07/08/2 021	PUBLIC SAFETY Defendant	MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00145	07/08/2 021	ROSE, TERRY LEE Person 1	ROSE, TERRY LEE II and JONES, FATE SERENITY	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION
Kay (Newkirk)	ML-2021- 00147	07/08/2 021	SPRINGER, NOAH DEAN Person 1	SPRINGER, NOAH DEAN and JOLLY, DANA SHAIN	MARRIAGE LICENSE APPLICATION/PREMARITAL COUNSELING
Kay (Newkirk)	CV-2021- 00055	07/08/2 021	STATE OF OKLAHOMA Defendant	MORGAN, JEREMY DANIEL vs. COMMISSIONER OF THE	DRIVERS LICENSE APPEAL
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00341	07/08/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. GARCIA, BERNARDO ANGEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00342	07/08/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. BAJO, ALJI	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00343	07/08/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. MOTLEY, DAVID SAMUEL	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00344	07/08/2 021	SURE FINANCE Plaintiff	SURE FINANCE vs. THOMPSON, VICTORIA	MONEY JUDGMENT
Kay (Newkirk)	SC-2021- 00344	07/08/2 021	THOMPSON, VICTORIA Defendant	SURE FINANCE vs. THOMPSON, VICTORIA	MONEY JUDGMENT